Page 85
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
G & O 076D00419900
G & O 08441990
G & O 843041990
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # OSH105A-FA01 OSH105A-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
25.000” Width 635
20.437” Height 519
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.000” Core Thickness 50
Dimensional Data:  OSH105A
FLEET AIR PART #........OSH105A
Truck Type:
Model Years
Crane Carrier
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
G & O 8430418100
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
25.250” Width 632
26.375” Height 660
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.000” Core Thickness 50
Dimensional Data:  OSH105A2
FLEET AIR PART #........OSH105A2
Order # OSH105A2-FA01 OSH105A2-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
 Page 86
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
G & O L40530020523
G & O N405300A06
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # OSH105B-FA01 OSH105B-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
36.625” Width 930
19.750” Height 501
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
N.A.” Core Thickness N.A.
Dimensional Data:  OSH105B
FLEET AIR PART #........OSH105B
Truck Type:
Model Years
Spartan Motor Homes
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Valeo 1030081
N.A. P106968
Valeo 104169
Valeo VAB104169
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
31.375” Width 796
20.125” Height 511
3.625” Inlet Connection 92
3.625” Outlet Connection 92
3.125” Core Thickness 79
Dimensional Data:  OSH105C
FLEET AIR PART #........OSH105C
Order # OSH105C-FA01 OSH105C-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 87
Ordering Information:
Ordering Information:
 Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
N.A. N.A.
Model Years
Order # OSH105D-FA01 OSH105D-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
26.000” Width 660
21.875” Height 555
3.187” Inlet Connection 80
3.187” Outlet Connection 80
2.000” Core Thickness 50
Dimensional Data:  OSH105D
FLEET AIR PART #........OSH105D
Truck Type:
Model Years
Mixer
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
G & O 083444520
G & O 160E00445200
G & O 843004052
G & O 349H63600
  INCHES CORE SIZE MM
35.250” Width 882
19.000” Height 475
4.000” Inlet Connection 100
4.000” Outlet Connection 100
2.750” Core Thickness 69
Dimensional Data:  OSH105i
FLEET AIR PART #.......OSH105i
Order # OSH105i-FA01 OSH105i-FA02
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
 Page 88
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Valeo 1030089
N.A. P106969
Model Years
Spartan Motor Homes
Like OSH105C but longer
Ordering Information:
Order # OSH105E-FA01 OSH105E-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
31.300” Width 788
23.440” Height 587
3.625” Inlet Connection 92
3.625” Outlet Connection 92
2.520” Core Thickness 57
Dimensional Data:  OSH105E
FLEET AIR PART #........OSH105E
Truck Type:
Model Years
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
0.000” Width 0
0.000” Height 0
0.000” Inlet Connection 0
0.000” Outlet Connection 0
0.000” Core Thickness 0
Dimensional Data:
FLEET AIR PART #........
Order #
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
Page 89
  Call To Order:  800-398-5471
Or visit our web site:
Truck Type:
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Modine IE 3995
Modine IE 3985
Model Years
Ordering Information:
Order # GB230B2-FA01 GB230B2-FA02
Price
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
N.A.” Width N.A.
N.A.” Height N.A.
N.A.” Inlet Connection N.A.
N.A.” Outlet Connection N.A.
N.A.” Core Thickness N.A.
Dimensional Data:  GB230B2
FLEET AIR PART #........GB230B2
Truck Type:
Model Years
Replaces These OEM Part Numbers:
Manufacturer OEM #
Ordering Information:
INCHES CORE SIZE MM
0.000” Width 0
0.000” Height 0
0.000” Inlet Connection 0
0.000” Outlet Connection 0
0.000” Core Thickness 0
Dimensional Data:  AM1B
FLEET AIR PART #........
Order #
Price
TurboTurbo--MaxMax
TurboTurbo--MaxMax